IGBT MODULE+DRIVE FS450R12KE3/AGDR-
71C S; IGBT KIT
68569354
Product ID 68569354
ABB Type Designation IGBT MODULE+DRIVE FS450R12KE3/AGDR-71C S
Catalog Description IGBT MODULE+DRIVE FS450R12KE3/AGDR-71C S; IGBT KIT
Long Description IGBT MODULE+DRIVE FS450R12KE3/AGDR-71C S
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
IGBT MODULE+DRIVE FS450R12KE3/AGDR-71C SABB Type Designation
85359000CN8
0.00Core Credit
Estonia
India
Country or Territory of
Origin
85359000Customs Tariff Number
Spare_PartsFrame Size
0.01 m³Gross Volume
1.15 kgGross Weight
853590 -- ELECTRICAL MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT AND PARTS
THEREOF; SOUND RECORDERS AND REPRODUCERS, TELEVISION IMAGE
HS Code
1/368569354
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/12/10
AND SOUND RECORDERS AND REPRODUCERS, AND PARTS AND
ACCESSORIES OF SUCH ARTICLES;Electrical apparatus for switching or
protecting electrical circuits, or for making connections to or in electrical
circuits (for example, switches, fuses, lightning arresters, voltage limiters,
surge suppressors, plugs and other connectors, junction boxes), for a
voltage exceeding 1|000|V;Other
IGBT KITInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
0 mmPackage Level 1 Depth /
Length
1.15 kgPackage Level 1 Gross
Weight
0 mmPackage Level 1 Height
1 piecePackage Level 1 Units
0 mmPackage Level 1 Width
NewPart Type
IGBT KITProduct Name
0 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
0 mmProduct Net Height
1.1 kgProduct Net Weight
0 mmProduct Net Width
Spare_PartsProduct Type
NoQuote Only
68437024
3AUA0000109332
68561981
3AXD50000951635
Replaced Product ID
(OLD)
c055d6b6-1824-42cd-a2ae-74159ff8c5a8 FinlandSCIP
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Finland
New Berlin,Wisconsin, United States
Beijing, China
Singapore, Singapore
Tokyo, Japan
Nelamangala, India
Finland
Bangalore, India
Stocked At
(Warehouses)
1200V 450A, ECONO+
NOTE:
Always replace new IGBT control ribbon cables when replacing
new IGBT modules to the ACS800-02/04 single drive and
ACS/ACH550-02 drive.
IGBT control ribbon cables codes:
ACS800/550-X2/X4 R8 IGBT RIBBON CABLES 3pcs SP KIT:68689023
ACS800/550-X2/X4 R7 IGBT RIBBON CABLES 3pcs SP KIT:68689015
ACS800 Multidrive modules IGBT control ribbon cable codes:
R7i 400-690V  68869625
R8i 400-690V 2XIGBT  68870089
R8i 400-690V 3XIGBT  68692172
R7i LC 400-690V  3AUA0000031668
R8i LC 400-690V 2xIGBT  3AUA0000031400
R8i LC 400-690V 3xIGBT  3AUA0000031402
Technical Information
39120000UNSPSC
Business To BusinessWEEE B2C / B2B
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
2/368569354
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/12/10
Where Used (as part of "kit")
Identifier Description Type
3AXD50000309887 Kit
3AXD50000310029 Kit
3AXD50000951635 Kit
ACS800-02V4 Kit
ACS800-104BV2 Kit
ACS800-104LCA Kit
ACS850GV1 Kit
Drives  → Services  → Spares and Consumables  → Parts
Categories
Kit Contents
Identifier Description Quantity Unit Of Measure
68444161 IGBT FS450R12KE3/AGDR-71C 1.000 PCE
3AXD50000834556 TOOL, STEEL 1.000 PCE
3AXD50000951680 WORK INSTRUCTION 1.000 PCE
3AXD50000009524 PACKING, CARDBOARD OTHER 1.000 PCE
3/368569354
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/12/10